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26
27
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60
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65
66

19e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Grand Prix
Grille américaine apres la ronde 5

Nom Elo
g BERNADSKIY Vitaliy 2580 F
g SENGUPTA Deep 2515 F
g DELCHEV Aleksander 2505 F
m LARKIN Vladyslav 2405 F
m DI NICOLANTONIO Lucas 2420 F
g DAVID Alberto 2529 F
m DHULIPALLA BALA CHAN 2425 F
g SUMETS Andrey 2497 F
m YANKELEVICH Lev 2432 F
g SIVUK Vitaly 2529 F
m LAURENT-PAOLI Pierre 2413 F
f STOYANOV Tsvetan 2396 F
m PETROV Martin 2540 F
f MATERIA Marco 2303 F
m KRISHNACR G 2478 F
g FLOM Gabriel 2502 F
m MONROY Charles 2425 F
f KUHN Clement 2322 F
m EDEN James 2291 F
m SONG Julien 2342 F
g MOSKALENKO Viktor 2477 F
g DEMUTH Adrien 2486 F
g SHCHEKACHEYV Andrei 2501 F
f RODRIGUEZ Adrien 2289 F
f PUCHER Sebastien 2249 F
LEMOINE Alexandre 2101 F
gf DAULETOVA Gulmira 2257 F
f HEURTEBIZE Olivier 2298 F
g ZELCIC Robert 2522 F
g ABERGEL Thal 2392 F
FOLLESA Enrico 2079 F
ROTTENWOHRER SUAREZ Juan 2240 F
g RIFF Jean-Noel 2456 F
f DEVALLEE Jeremie 2214 F
g PALAC Miaden 2517 F
m SHIRAZI Kamran 2330 F
g BELLAHCENE Bilel 2528 F
f MANOEUVRE Antoine 2320 F
m STEPHAN Victor 2420 F
f DELEVA Michael 2342 F
f SOHIER Julien 2225 F
f TERNAULT Mathieu 2363 F
f DUDOGNON Thibault 2288 F
ROMERO CALDUCH Sergio 2226 F
f REAL Thibault 2257 F
mf BENMESBAH Natacha 2256 F
f DUBOUE Peio 2395 F
MERENCIANO Alexandre 2178 F
gf DOLUHANOVA Evgeniya 2209 F
ROBERT Mathias 2110 F
f DROIN Augustin 2361 F
f MICOTTIS Dorian 2223 F
m COTONNEC Melkior 2288 F
AARAV DENGLA 2223 F
AUBRY Benjamin 1945 F
ff MONPEURT Cyrielle 2175F
MAUGENEST Ghislain 2160 F
LEVER Erwan 2207 F
m BROCHET Philippe 2383 F
m TRAVADON Loic 2416 F
f EUGENE Floryan 2369 F
MAHIEU Luc 2118 F
LACROIX Romain 2209 F
f MEKHANE Adam 2274 F
MULLER Etienne 2158 F
KIENITZ Andre 2147 F

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SepM
CadM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
CadM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SenM
SepM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SenM
SenM
SenF
JunM
MinM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SenF
CadM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenM
CadM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SenM

Fede
UKR
IND
BUL
UKR
FRA
ITA
IND
UKR
GER
UKR
FRA
BUL
BUL
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
KAZ
FRA
CRO
FRA
BEL
ESP
FRA
FRA
CRO
FRA
ALG
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER

Ligue

IDF

PDL
EST

IDF

PAC

EST

IDF
BRE
IDF
IDF
IDF

PAC
IDF
IDF

EST
IDF
IDF

CVL

IDF

PAC
EST
CVL

IDF
EST
IDF
CVL
ARA
IDF
NAQ
PAC

PDL
IDF
PDL
IDF

IDF
IDF
EST
IDF

IDF
HDF
HDF
OCC
HDF
IDF
PDL
IDF
OCC
IDF
ARA

R1
+57B
+111B
>148N
+126N
+ 26B
+ 81N
+ 75B
=62B
+133B
+ 66B
+ 95B
+114B
+ 88B
+118N
= 65N
+93B
+113N
+115N
+122N
+138B
+ 78N
+139N
+ 94N
+136B
+137N

- 5N
+129B
+ 98B
+ 70B
+91B
=47B
+117B
+102B
+ 73N
+80B
+106N
+127B
+ 86N
+ 77N
+71B
+124B
>149B
+143N
+145N
+142B
=31N
+105N
+103B
+144N
+146N
+141N
+107B
+ 89N
+132B

- 1IN
-97B

+140N
= 8N
+131N
+101B
=15B
- 10N

R2

+ 92N
+ 45N
+ 46B
+49B
+ 52N
+24B
+ 41N
+ 50N
+ 44N
+ 53N
+ 63N
+ 67N
=19N
=112B
+72B
= 25N
=54B
+100B
=13B
+120N
+ 74B
+32B
+121B
- 6N
=16B
+146B
- 35N
+116N
= 43N
= 48N
- 69N
- 22N
=96B
- 39N
+27B
+ 97N
=64B
+ 55N
+ 34B
+123B
- 7B
+119N
=29B
- 9B

- 2B

- 3N
=135B
=30B
- 4N

- 8B
=90B
- 5B
-10B
=17N
- 38B
-61N
=118B
+ 80N

+ 56B
+128B

-11B
=37N
+ 85N
+122B

R3
+ 39B
+61B
= 42N
+ 10N
+28B
=1IN
+18B
+25B
+ 40B
- 4B
= 6B
=35B
=43B
+ 90N
= 64N
+48B
+ 65N
- 7N
+112N
=23B
= 38N
= 36N
=20N
+111B
- 8N
+121N
+ 93B
- 5N
+ 69B
+108B
=114B
=62N
=119B
=12N
=22B
+ 54N
=21B
- 1IN
- ON
+135N
= 3B
=13N
+ 77N
+140N
+75B
+125N
- 16N
+101B
+147N
+ 76N
+134N
=113N
-37B
=79N
+97B
=115N
+120B

- 2N
=33B
+123N
=15B
-17B
+100N

R4

+ 7N
+ 5N
+ 51N
= 9B
- 2B
=12B
- 1B
+ 19N
= 4N
+ 44N
=37N
= 6N
+ 45N
+16B
+ 46B
- 14N
+29B
+ 56B
- 8B
=21N
=20B
=38B
= 36B
+ 67N
+113B
=27B
=26N
= 68B
- 17N
= 63N
+ 87N
+ 95N
+ 73B
+117N
=42B
= 23N
=11B
=22N
-41B
+58B
+ 39N
= 35N
= 66N
-10B
-13B
- 15N
+ 52B
+76B
=61N
= 53N
- 3B
- 47N
=50B
=91N
+81B
- 18N
+134B
- 40N
+115B
+116N
=49B
= 82N
=30B
=70N
-71N
=43B

R5
= 2B
= 1N
+17B

= 8N
+ 41N
+ 42N
+ 38N

= 4B
=14B
+40B
+ 35B
+37B
+ 47B

= 9N
+ 36N
+84B

- 3N
=23B
+ 68N
=22B
=24N
= 20N
=18N
=21B
+ 62N
+ 64N
+ 70B
+ 79N
+ 63B
+ 66B
+ 82B
+71B
+ 74N
+61B

- 1IN

- 15B

- 12N

- 7B
+ 93N

- 10N

- 5B

- 6B
=48B
+104N
+ 96N
+ 98B

- 13N
= 43N
=51B
+92B
= 49N
+99B
+ 90N
+101B
= 83N
+105B
+103N
+107B
+ 94N
+91B

- 34N

- 25B

- 29N

- 26B
+122B

- 30N

Pts
4>
4>
4>
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22
22
22
22
22

Tr.
1172
1172

92

12
1172
1172

11

11

11

10

10

10

92

92

812
102
10"2
102
10"2
102

10

10

10

10

10

10

82
82

72
72
11
1

11

1

11

1

11

1
10%2
10%2
10%2
10%2
10%2
92
92
92
92
92

82

72
72

1
1
1
10%2
10
10

Bu.
16Y2
15%2
14
16Y2
17

17
16Y2
16Y2
152
15%2
14

14
14
12%2
132

15
14

14
13%2
12%2

15

14
132
12%2
12%2

12
12%2
12%2
13

13
12%2

11

12
10%2

17
15%2
152
15%2
15Y%2

15
14

14

15

14
13%2
13%2

13
13%2

13

12

12
1%
1%
12%2

13
10%2
10%2
10%2
10%2
10%2

16

15

14

15

14
13%2

Perf
2733
2719
2680
2590
2512
2562
2550
2475
2516
2522
2614
2612
2516
2453
2459
2353
2451
2378
2381
2450
2407
2419
2421
2424
2391
2383
2326
2286
2416
2346
2430
2272
2336
2305
2385
2367
2362
2349
2319
2320
2331
2405
2347
2268
2317
2298
2277
2299
2293
2359
2253
2242
2245
2275
2305
2178
2205
2130
2762
2724
2238
2290
2260
2252
2177
2245



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
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92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

12

13

14

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

APAP Hugo

ff AFRAOUI Anaelle

f DAESCHLER Florian
SCHMIT Vincent
JOLY Fabrice
MAUGENEST Matthieu

ff THOMAS Anysia
PODETTI Davide
RIVET Cyrille
PRODHOMME Boris
GHERGHINOIU Lucas
VERNEUIL Pascal

f LACLAU Daniel
JEHAN Julien
CHOUQUET Adrien

f WANTIEZ Fabrice

m VLACHOS Anatole

f WEILL Roland
SPERAT CZAR Nicolas

f FRICK Christoph
BARBARAS Mathieu
KOULITCHENKO Alexandre

f FANTIN Ludwig
ESTADIEU Romeo
FRANTZ Nicolas
DUMAS Charles
VANDERBEEKEN Mikael
GAUTIER Nathan
KERN Nicolas
ECHE Sylvain
CHARLES Simon
AKSHIT KUMAR J
KIM Jisu
PERREARD Nicolas
EPELLY Patrick
VAN DEN BRANDE Norman
RAYNE Remy
MATSUMURA Cocoro
SUEZ-PANAMA Gilles
CALOONE Thomas
BRISON Lucas

f PACI Cedric

f LAURENT Julien G.
ADITYA RAMANATHAN
BIANCHI Guillaume
VIENNOIS Romain
MALEKI Nicolas
ROQUE Gaetan
STEVENS Christian

ff VANDUYFHUYS Daria
CARRILLO Jesus
SABATIER Mathis
MORAIS Mario
ROQUES Pascal

f BOUGET Alexandre
CHAUDAGNE Christophe
JOBER Robert
VIERS Matthieu
SANCHEZ Nicolas
KIEFFER Anatole

m PERIC Slavisa

SAT Laurent
THIBAULT Pierre-Olivier
CAFFENNE Philippe
LARAND Manuel
FEJZOVSKI Enver
DEHESDIN Wilfried
CORNATON Antoine
BELLAHCENE Rayane

ff DJIDJELI Sarah

2205 F
2118 F
2273 F
2142 F
1976 F
1935 F
2137 F
2230 F
2103 F
2010 F
2058 F
2110 F
2171 F
2053 F
2147 F
2281 F
2431 F
2172 F
1979 F
2097 F
2211 F
2149 F
2181 F
2105 F
2079 F
2295 F
2120 F
2118 F
2087 F
2088 F
1956 F
2044 F
2016 F
1991 F
2011 F
1968 F
1961 F
1980 F
1943 F
2145F
1970 F
2244 F
2239 F
1950 F
2137 F
1981 F
2102 F
2080 F
2053 F
1933 F
1986 F
2047 F
2037 F
1970 F
2247 F
2026 F
2013 F
2079 F
2130 F
2085 F
2050 F
1967 F
2007 F
1980 F
1960 F
1940 F
2106 F
2044 F
2054 F
2025 F

SenM
SenF
SenM
SenM
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SenM
SenF
SenM
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SenM
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JunF
SenM
JunM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunF

MNC
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
GRE
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SRB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAC
IDF
IDF
IDF

ARA

ARA

EST

IDF
PDL
IDF

OCC
ARA
ARA
HDF
IDF
PAC
IDF

EST
IDF
ARA
OCC
EST
IDF
OCC
NAQ
HDF
NAQ
NAQ

IDF

PAC

OCC
PAC
IDF

HDF
BFC
EST

IDF

HDF
OCC
CVL
IDF
HDF

EST
ARA
IDF
OCC
BRE
ARA
PAC
OCC
OCC
IDF

IDF
NAQ
ARA
NAQ
NAQ
HDF
ARA
EST
ARA

+110N

=76N
- 29N
-41N
+84B
- 35B
+130B
- 7N
=69B
-40B
-21B
-116B
- 36N
- 6B
-123N
- 90N
-72N

- 39B
=128N
- 13N
- 55B
+83B
- 30N
+134N
- 16N
-23B
- 1IN

+ 58N
- 28N

+108B
- 64N
- 34N
- 49N

-48B
-37B
- 54N
-100N
-112N
-67B
- 2N
+109B
-17B
- 12N
-18B
+ 79N
- 32N
-14B
+151N
>150B
+147B
-19B
+ 82B
- 42N

- 4B
- 38N
=87B
- 27N
- 74N
-63B
- 56N

- ON
- 92B

- 24N

-12B

+31B
+141B
- 78B
- 15N
+129N
- 21N
+143B
+ 87N
+109N
= 71N
+ 98N
-58B
+136N
+144B
+124B
-1158
- 65B
=102N
- 76B
-134B
=127N
= 51N
+105B

- 1B
+142B
117N
-131B
= 33N
- 36B
- 798

- 18N
+106B
= 86B
=126B

-91N
101N
-113B

-138B

-77B
114N
+145B
= 14N
+107N
+110B
= 84N
-28B
= 94B
= 57N
-42B
- 20B
-23N
-66N
- 40N
-83N

=103N
=89B

- 62N

-73B
=139B
= 95N
-140B
-137B
+ 88N
=47N

-81B

+137N
+92B
- 29N
+ 72N
+126N
-70B
=83B
=91B
- 46N
-51B
-44B
=102B
=55B
+142N
=116B
+ 96N
=73N
+118N
=139N
=103B
+138N
+131N
-117B
-14B
=74N
- 68N
- 27N
+130B
+128N
- 82B
- 56N
+143N

- 66B
- 49N
=78N
= 86N

EXE
+141B
+144N

-31N

=136B
- 24N
-19B
=53B
=32N
=57B
=81N
+ 89N
- 84B
= 34N
- 58N
- 26B
+132B
-63B
+129B
-47B
-71B

- 95B
-124N
- 94N
- 88B
-122N
=145N
- 52B
-41B
=110N

-24B
= 28N
= 90B
= 64B
+65B
= 80N
-33N
+114N
=100B
-48N
+97N
= 85N
+119N
=728
-55N
- 62B
= 94B
+112B
=788
+120N
-31B
-122B
+147N
= 69N
= 54B
+1278B
+137B
= 83N
-32B
+102N
-77B
+121B
+106B
= 75N
+125B
-96B
>140B
+124N
+135B
-99N
+139B
-145B
=136N
=141N
=123B
-84N
-25N
-74B
-59N
- 60B
-34B
+146N
-79B
-86B
-98N
= 88N
=111IN
-104B
-101N
-130N
-92N
+133N
=143B
+126B
=138N
EXE
-128B
-57N
-105N
-109B

=77N
-19B
= 86N
- 27N
- 32N
+114B
+130B
-33B
+112N
+111B
=67B
+116B
- 28B
+128N
+117B
-31N
=55B
- 16N
+113N
=69B
+118N
+123N
+119B
- 53B
- 60N
- 50N
- 39B
- 59B
=100N
- 45B
+135N
- 46N
- 52N
= 95B
- 54N
+139N
-57B
-44B
- 56N
+136B
- 58N
+137N
+142B
+138B
- 76N
-75B
- 85B
- 72N
=132N
- 78N
- 81N
-87B
- 89N
=125N
=127N
- 65N
- 88B
=131N
=120B
+146B
=121B
- 80B
+145N
- 73N
=124B
=115B
+147B

-97B
-106N

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

N DN DNMDNMDMDDNMDDNMDMDDMDDMDMMDDMNDMDMNDDMNDDNDDMNDDNDNDND

N

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1%
12
12
12
12
12
1%
12
1%
12

1

10
92
92
92

© © © ©

82
82
82
82
82
82

72
72
72
72
72

10
10
10
10
92
92

82
82
82
82
82

72
72
6'2
52

10%2
10
10
10
10

92
92
92

72
72
72

6'2
6'2
82
82

8

13
14
14
13
13
13
12
12

1%

12V

12V
12

1%
11
11
10
11

10
10
10
10
10

15
14
13
12
12%2
12%2
13%2
12%2
1%
13
12%2
12
1%
1%
1%
10
92

8%
T2

13
142
14
142
1312
142

14
12V2
1312
12V2

1

12

12

1

1

10

1

1

92
92
92
82

12V2
12
12

2137
2295
2163
2201
2164
2156
2278
2214
2127
2232
2194
2067
2051
2088
2084
2075
2094
2104
2122
2118
2035
2117
2002
2259
2169
2108
2163
2184
2042
2150
2093
2118
2184
2109
2124
2053
1945
2152
1928
2047
2073
1956
1926
2008
2017
2073
2033
2001
2046
2063
2031
2015
2095
1865
1988
1988
2075
1999
1845
1910
2068
1966
1942
1988
1970
1754
1928
2014
1801
1914



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

JACQUOT Adrien
ff MALASSAGNE Isabelle
CAPIT Francois
ROUBERT Emile
PIRON Didier
IRAQUI Youssef
JULIAN Stephane
LLAPASSET Jean-Louis
JIMENEZ Martin
LALANDE Jean-Louis
HERNANDEZ Lara
mf GOOSSENS Hanne
LARDON Quentin
gf DJINGAROVA Emilia
f BRESSY Theo

1993 F
2072 F
2116 F
2079 F
2017 F
2002 F
1980 F
2076 F
2003 F
1973 F
1991 F
2122 F
2016 F
2218 F
2293 F

SenM
SenF
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
VetM

SenM
SepM
SenF
SenF
CadM
SenF
SenM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
SRB
FRA

EST
IDF
IDF

NAQ

OCC
EST
OCC
HDF
BFC
IDF

IDF

OCC

- 25B
- 20N
-22B
-61B
- 53B
- 46N
- 44B
-51B
- 45B
-52B
-121N
< 3B
< 43N
<120N
-119B

+133N
=108N
=130N
+132N
- 70N
- 93N
- 75N
- 82N
-111N
- 26N

-67B
-87B
= 85B
- 45B
-106N
- 80B
- 98B
-107B
=133B

- 50B

- 93N
=131B
-107N
<103N
=110B
+144B
=129N
-142N
=108N
-118B

- 89B

-108B
-110N
-102B

1

1

1

1
=143N 1
-109N 1
1

1

1

=141B
EXE
-129B
-126N 2
-133N 2
0
0
0
0

@ 0

72
72
72
72
6'2

72
72
72
72

6

11
1%
11
1
10%
10
10
82
92
1
10%
10
10
10
82

1945
1901
1837
2069
1861
1909
1839
1476
1910
1437
1484

1360



